CHAMPAGNES

NON - VINTAGES
Canal Grando Prosecco
Laurent Perrier La Cuvee

ROSES

N.V. Veuve Delaroy Rose
N.V. Laurent Perrier Rose
VINTAGES

Laurent Perrier Brut

Louis Roederer Cristal

MAGNUMS
N.V. Laurent Perrier
Louis Roederer Cristal

WHITE WINES

FRESH & CRISP

Chateau Ksara Clos St Alphonse Blanc, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon
Pinot Grigio - Novita, Venezie, Italy

Sauvignon Blanc - Tierra Antica, Valle Central, Chile

Picpoul de Pinet - Grange des Roc, Languedoc, France

Pouilly-Fumé - Domaine Tabordet, Pouilly-Fumé, France

AROMATIC & FRUITY

Zibibbo - Colomba Bianca, Sicily, Italy

Les Trois Domaines, Guerrouane AOG, Morocco
Chateau Ksara Blanc de Blancs, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

Gavi "Fossili" - San Silvestro, Piedmont, Italy
Sauvignon Blanc - Saint Clair, Marlborough, New Zeeland

RICH & TOASTY

Chenin Blanc - Ernst Gouws & Co, Western Cape, South Africa

Viognier - Winemakers Reserve, Riverina, Australia

Chateau Ksara Chardonnay, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

Chablis - Domaine Grand Roche, Burgundy, France

Chablis 1er Cru Montmains - Domaine Moutard Diligent, Burgundy, France

All prices include VAT.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
Vintages may vary.

Glass Bottle
6.95 39.95
1495 68.95

59.95
95.95

98.95
495.95

170.95
895.95

Glass Bottle

6.50 25.95
26.95
6.95 28.95
35.95
64.95

Glass Bottle
26.95

7.25 29.25
30.50

38.95
39.95

Glass Bottle
7.25 29.95
33.95

36.95

42.95

68.95



RED WINES

ELEGANT & FRUITY

Chateau Ksara Clos St Alphonse Rouge, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon
Pinot Noir - Vina Edmara, Valle Central, Chile

Merlot - Tierra Antica, Valle Central, Chile

Volubilia Rouge, Domaine de la Zouina, Meknes, Morocco

Pinot Noir Réserve Spécial - Gérard Bertrand, Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Fleurie - Olivier Ravier, Beaujolais, France

SMOOTH & ROUNDED

Nero d'Avola organic - Ciello, Sicily, Italy

Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva - Vifia Echeverria, Curico Valley, Chile
Chianti Riserva - Bonacchi, Tuscany, Italy

Chateau Ksara Couvent, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

Rioja Reserva - Hugonell, Rioja, Spain

Lalande de Pomerol - Chateau Pont de Guitres, Bordeaux, France

RICH & POWERFUL

Primitivo 'll Pumo' - San Marzano, Apulia, Italy

Les Trois Domaines, Guerrouane Rouge AOG, Morocco
Malbec - Santa Julia Organica, Mendoza, Argentina
Brouilly - Domaine Cret des Garanches, Beaujolais, France
Valpolicella Superiore 'Ripasso’ - Ca'Rugate, Veneto, Italy
Chateauneuf-du-Pape - Chateau Fortia, Rhdne, France

Chateau Musar, Serge Hochar, Ghazir, Lebanon

ROSES

Les Boules, Vin de France, France
Cinsault Rose - Domaine Nordoc, Languedoc, France
Chateau Ksara Gris de Gris, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

All prices include VAT.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

Vintages may vary.

Glass Bottle

6.50 25.95
26.95
6.95 28.95
35.95

37.95
40.95

Glass Bottle
27.95

28.95

32.95

7.95 32.95
35.95

64.95

Glass Bottle
29.95

6.95 29.95
7.95 32.95
39.95

49.95

67.95

69.95

6.95 26.95
750 28.95
37.95



LONG COCKTAILS

Marrakech

Red like the city it's named after- Vodka combined with pomegranate and cranberry juice, mixed
with a sprig of rosemary and a hint of lemon- a must try!

Juhanah
One for the lovers of sour flavours- passion fruit liquor, puree and syrup shaken with Gin, lemon
and pomegranate juice- can you handle it?

Exotic Dream
Our twist on a classic- Rum, Malibu and peach liquor mixed with pineapple, cranberry and a
dash of orange juice to finish it off- fruity and exotic!

Pink Panther
Our beautiful blend of Tanqueray and Rhubarb Gin, mixed with grapefruit liquor and syrup.
Shaken with orange and cranberry juice- it's bitter because you are sweet enough!

Aisha
Delicate flavours of Wild Berry Pink Gin, infused with elderflower liquor and strawberry puree,
topped with elderflower tonic- the flavours of summer

Bahr
Pure and sweet- Vanilla Vodka, lychee liquor, apple liguor and vanilla syrup shaken with apple
and lychee juice

Samra
Fresh mixed berries muddled with lime, mint and brown sugar, topped with cherry and
raspberry liquor, finished with Prosecco- fruity and refreshing- you will want more!

Posh Mojito
Levant's special- classic Mojito with an addition of passion fruit puree, topped with Prosecco

and Chambord liquor- one for those with a taste for luxury and beauty

Classic Cocktails available

| am sorry to hear that you did not find anything for yourself, however just say a name of any
classic cocktail and I will be more than happy to mix it for you!

Your bartender!

All prices include VAT.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
Vintages may vary.

9.95

9.95

9.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

11.95

11.95



MARTINI COCKTAILS

Beirut
Vodka mixed with lychee liquor, lychee juice and sweet and sour mix- simple yet so very tasty

Watermelon Sunset
Pink Gin, watermelon liquor mixed with grenadine syrup and lemon juice- if you like sweet
flavours than this one is a definite winner

Casablanca Dream
Fresh chillies muddled with cucumber syrup, pineapple puree, Gin and apple liquor- has a
definite kick, yet you won't be able to stop drinking it!

Kahwa Delight
Vanilla Vodka, Baileys shaken with coffee, hazelnut syrup and Tahina sauce- great as an
alternative to coffee with your dessert (or instead of the dessert)

Tropical Escape
Rum, Midori, banana liquor, kiwi puree, coconut cream and pineapple juice- it will make you
forget you are in London

Fruity Beiruty

Home- made Sumac Vodka, Passoa and peach liquor, passion fruit puree and orange juice with

a hint of peach syrup and lemon, served with a shot of Prosecco- Levant's twist on a classic!

Marrakech De Lux
Saffron Gin, Lauren Perrier Champagne, rose syrup and a delicate hint of apple and lemon
juice- class combined with Moroccan flavours

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

Tropical Bellini
Banana liquor, pineapple puree and Prosecco- exotic twist on a simple classic

Soft Kiss
Elderflower syrup, Cointreau and Prosecco- uncomplicated and simply delicious

Malika
Fresh raspberries, raspberry syrup, Vodka and Chambord liquor, shaken with a hint of
pomegranate and lemon juice, finished with Prosecco- go on, you deserve it!

Jamila
Passion fruit liquor, puree and syrup mixed with fresh grapes and Vodka, finished with
Prosecco- undeniably irresistible

All prices include VAT.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
Vintages may vary.

9.95

9.95

10.50

10.95

10.95

11.50

14.95

10.95

10.95

11.95

11.95



LEVANT TWISTS

Nima
A classic Caipirinha with passion fruit liquor, syrup and puree- if you like the original, you will
love our twist!

Kee Wee
Bison grass vodka, melon liquor, kiwi puree, apple juice and a dash of cucumber syrup- unusual
mix, but you will beg for the recipe!

Lebanese Bramble
Wild Berry Pink Gin and blueberry syrup muddled with fresh raspberries and blackberries,
topped with Créme de Mure liquor and Elderflower tonic- berrylicious!

Habibi
Bullet Bourbon, vanilla syrup, passion fruit puree and juice, Angostura Bitters, all mixed with
cinnamon- you will be singing its name all night long

Rose Julio
Lime wedges and brown sugar muddled with rose water and strawberry puree, topped with Don
Julio Tequila- gentle yet unassumingly dangerous- will you dare?

SHOTS

El Morjan
White rum with passion fruit liquor, passion fruit puree and guava juice- small and mighty!

Peach Please
Lemon Vodka, peach puree, peach liquor, grenadine syrup and lemon juice- need | say more?

Kamikaze shots - 3 x 50 ml
Vodka, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Triple Sec and liquor of your choice- triple trouble!

All prices include VAT.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
Vintages may vary.

9.95

9.95

9.95

10.95

11.95

7.95

8.25

14.95



VIRGIN COCKTAILS

Levant Lemonade
Lemonade with mint leaves, sugar syrup, lemon juice and lemon slices- refreshing goodness

Beirut Lemonade
Fresh home-made lemonade with banana syrup, passion fruit puree, cranberry juice and
passion fruit juice — sour and delicious!

Mazouza
Peach puree, lemon juice, sugar syrup, pineapple juice and lychee juice- go on, you know
you want to!

Aziza
Passion fruit juice, mango juice, pineapple juice, orange juice and grenadine- for those who
like tropical flavours

Coco Loco
Coconut cream, kiwi puree, mango juice and apple juice- it will leave you wanting more!

SOFT DRINKS

Homemade Lemonade
Lemon and lime with sugar syrup

Flavoured Homemade Lemonade
Fresh homemade lemonade with strawberry or passion fruit or kiwi or pineapple

Soft Drinks
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Ginger beer, Soda, Bitter Lemon,
Tonic, Slim Line Tonic, Elderflower Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic

Juices
Cranberry, pomegranate, pineapple, passionfruit, mango, guava, apple, lychee, orange

All prices include VAT.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
Vintages may vary.

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.50

6.95

3.95

3.95



Bottle Beers

Alhambra, Pilsner, Spain
Almaza, Pilsner, Lebanon
Casablanca, Lager, Morocco

House Spirits Brands
Gin - Tanqueray

Rum - Captain Morgan White
Whisky - Bullet Bourbon
Tequila - Don Julio Anejo
Vodka - Ketel One

Vodka
Zubrowka Bisongrass

Absolute Lemon\ Vanilla\ Raspberry\ Blackcurrant

Ketel One
Belvedere
Grey Goose

Crystal Head
Gin

(Tell us how you like it, or trust us to make the perfect serve for you)

Tanqueray

Gordons Pink

Bombay Sapphire
Arber Rhubarb
Greenalls Wild Berry
Haymans Old Tom
Hendricks

Botanist

Saffron Gin

Tanqueray nol0

Poetic Licence Agave Rarity
Jinzu Japanese

Star Of Bombay

Bloom London Premium

Tequila
Jose Cuervo Gold

Don Julio Anejo
Patron XO Café

Patron Reposado

Rum
Captain Morgan White

All prices include VAT.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
Vintages may vary.

330ml Btl

5.25

5.25

5.75

Bottle 50ml
130 9.95
130 9.95
140 10.45
150 10.95
150 10.95
140 9.95
135 10.50
150 10.95
180 11.95
180 11.95
200 14.95
Bottle 50ml
130 9.95
130 9.95
150 10.95
150 10.95
150 10.95
150 10.95
170 11.95
180 12.95
180 12.95
180 12.95
180 12.95
190 13.95
190 13.95
195 14.50
Bottle 50ml
150 9.95
150 10.95
180 12.95
200 14.95
Bottle 50ml
130 9.95



Captain Morgan Dark 130 9.95

Captain Morgan Spiced 130 9.95
Sagatiba Pura Cachaca 130 9.95
Havana Club 7yr 135 10.25
Diplomatico Reserva 150 10.95
Plantation 5yo Barbados 160 11.45
El Dorado 12yo 180 12.95
Whisky Bottle 50ml
Jack Daniels\ honey\ fireball 150 9.95
Southern Comfort 150 9.95
Jameson 150 9.95
Chivas Regal 12yr 160 10.45
Bulleit Bourbon 140 10.45
J.W. Black Label 160 10.45
Monkey Shoulder 180 10.95
J.W. Blue Label 700 40.95
Malt Whisky Bottle 50ml
Glenfiddich 12yr 190 11.25
Glenfiddich IPA 180 12.95
Oban 14yr 200 14.95
Cognac Bottle 50ml
Courvoisier VS 180 9.95
Martel VS 150 9.95
Remy Marten VSOP 150 10.95
Hennessy VS 160 11.45
Liqueur Bottle 50ml
Amaretto Di Saronno 130 9.95
Baileys 130 9.95
Cointreau 130 9.95
Grand Marnier 130 9.95
Jagermeister 130 9.95
Kahlua 130 9.95
Luxardo Sambuca Black\ White\ Pink 130 9.95
Luxardo Limoncello 130 9.95
Malibu 130 9.95
Tia Maria 130 9.95
Vermouth & Aperitifs Bottle 50ml
Martini Bianco, Rosso or Extra Dry 120 7.95
Campari 100 7.95
Pimms No.1 110 7.95
Arak du Chateau Ksara 50 8.95

All prices include VAT.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
Vintages may vary.



