

NON - VINTAGES	Glass	Bottle
Canal Grando Prosecco	6.95	39.95
Laurent Perrier La Cuvee	14.95	68.95
ROSÉS		
N.V. Veuve Delaroy Rose		59.95
N.V. Laurent Perrier Rose		95.95
VINTAGES		
Laurent Perrier Brut		98.95
Louis Roederer Cristal		495.95
MAGNUMS		
N.V. Laurent Perrier		170.95
Louis Roederer Cristal		895.95
WHITE WINES		
FRESH & CRISP	Glass	Bottle
Chateau Ksara Clos St Alphonse Blanc, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon 🏶	6.50	25.95
Pinot Grigio - Novita, Venezie, Italy		26.95
Sauvignon Blanc - Tierra Antica, Valle Central, Chile	6.95	28.95
Picpoul de Pinet - Grange des Roc, Languedoc, France		35.95
Pouilly-Fumé - Domaine Tabordet, Pouilly-Fumé, France		64.95
AROMATIC & FRUITY	Glass	Bottle
Zibibbo - Colomba Bianca, Sicily, Italy		26.95
Les Trois Domaines, Guerrouane AOG, Morocco 🖑	7.25	29.25
Chateau Ksara Blanc de Blancs, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon 🏶		30.50
Gavi "Fossili" - San Silvestro, Piedmont, Italy		38.95
Sauvignon Blanc - Saint Clair, Marlborough, New Zeeland		39.95
RICH & TOASTY	Glass	Bottle
Chenin Blanc - Ernst Gouws & Co, Western Cape, South Africa	7.25	29.95
Viognier - Winemakers Reserve, Riverina, Australia		33.95
Chateau Ksara Chardonnay, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon 🐠		36.95
Chablis - Domaine Grand Roche, Burgundy, France		42.95
Chablis 1er Cru Montmains - Domaine Moutard Diligent, Burgundy, France		68.95



	Glass	Bottle
Chateau Ksara Clos St Alphonse Rouge, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon 🌑	6.50	25.95
Pinot Noir - Vina Edmara, Valle Central, Chile		26.95
Merlot - Tierra Antica, Valle Central, Chile	6.95	28.95
Volubilia Rouge, Domaine de la Zouina, Meknes, Morocco 💖		35.95
Pinot Noir Réserve Spécial - Gérard Bertrand, Languedoc-Roussillon, France		37.95
Fleurie - Olivier Ravier, Beaujolais, France		40.95
OMOGELL & BOLINGED	01	D - 441 -
SMOOTH & ROUNDED	Glass	Bottle
Nero d'Avola organic - Ciello, Sicily, Italy		27.95
Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva - Viña Echeverria, Curico Valley, Chile		28.95
Chianti Riserva - Bonacchi, Tuscany, Italy		32.95
Chateau Ksara Couvent, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon 👑	7.95	32.95
Rioja Reserva - Hugonell, Rioja, Spain		35.95
Lalande de Pomerol - Château Pont de Guitres, Bordeaux, France		64.95
RICH & POWERFUL	Glass	Bottle
RICH & POWERFUL Primitivo 'Il Pumo' - San Marzano, Apulia, Italy	Glass	Bottle 29.95
	Glass 6.95	
Primitivo 'II Pumo' - San Marzano, Apulia, Italy		29.95 29.95
Primitivo 'II Pumo' - San Marzano, Apulia, Italy Les Trois Domaines, Guerrouane Rouge AOG, Morocco	6.95	29.95 29.95
Primitivo 'Il Pumo' - San Marzano, Apulia, Italy Les Trois Domaines, Guerrouane Rouge AOG, Morocco Malbec - Santa Julia Organica, Mendoza, Argentina	6.95	29.95 29.95 32.95
Primitivo 'II Pumo' - San Marzano, Apulia, Italy Les Trois Domaines, Guerrouane Rouge AOG, Morocco Malbec - Santa Julia Organica, Mendoza, Argentina Brouilly - Domaine Cret des Garanches, Beaujolais, France	6.95	29.95 29.95 32.95 39.95
Primitivo 'II Pumo' - San Marzano, Apulia, Italy Les Trois Domaines, Guerrouane Rouge AOG, Morocco Malbec - Santa Julia Organica, Mendoza, Argentina Brouilly - Domaine Cret des Garanches, Beaujolais, France Valpolicella Superiore 'Ripasso' - Ca'Rugate, Veneto, Italy	6.95	29.95 29.95 32.95 39.95 49.95
Primitivo 'II Pumo' - San Marzano, Apulia, Italy Les Trois Domaines, Guerrouane Rouge AOG, Morocco Malbec - Santa Julia Organica, Mendoza, Argentina Brouilly - Domaine Cret des Garanches, Beaujolais, France Valpolicella Superiore 'Ripasso' - Ca'Rugate, Veneto, Italy Châteauneuf-du-Pape - Château Fortia, Rhône, France	6.95	29.95 29.95 32.95 39.95 49.95 67.95
Primitivo 'II Pumo' - San Marzano, Apulia, Italy Les Trois Domaines, Guerrouane Rouge AOG, Morocco Malbec - Santa Julia Organica, Mendoza, Argentina Brouilly - Domaine Cret des Garanches, Beaujolais, France Valpolicella Superiore 'Ripasso' - Ca'Rugate, Veneto, Italy Châteauneuf-du-Pape - Château Fortia, Rhône, France	6.95	29.95 29.95 32.95 39.95 49.95 67.95
Primitivo 'Il Pumo' - San Marzano, Apulia, Italy Les Trois Domaines, Guerrouane Rouge AOG, Morocco Malbec - Santa Julia Organica, Mendoza, Argentina Brouilly - Domaine Cret des Garanches, Beaujolais, France Valpolicella Superiore 'Ripasso' - Ca'Rugate, Veneto, Italy Châteauneuf-du-Pape - Château Fortia, Rhône, France Chateau Musar, Serge Hochar, Ghazir, Lebanon	6.95	29.95 29.95 32.95 39.95 49.95 67.95
Primitivo 'II Pumo' - San Marzano, Apulia, Italy Les Trois Domaines, Guerrouane Rouge AOG, Morocco Malbec - Santa Julia Organica, Mendoza, Argentina Brouilly - Domaine Cret des Garanches, Beaujolais, France Valpolicella Superiore 'Ripasso' - Ca'Rugate, Veneto, Italy Châteauneuf-du-Pape - Château Fortia, Rhône, France Chateau Musar, Serge Hochar, Ghazir, Lebanon	6.95 7.95	29.95 29.95 32.95 39.95 49.95 67.95 69.95



Marrakech	9.95
Red like the city it's named after- Vodka combined with pomegranate and cranberry juice, mixed with a sprig of rosemary and a hint of lemon- a must try!	
Juhanah One for the lovers of sour flavours- passion fruit liquor, puree and syrup shaken with Gin, lemon and pomegranate juice- can you handle it?	9.95
Exotic Dream Our twist on a classic- Rum, Malibu and peach liquor mixed with pineapple, cranberry and a dash of orange juice to finish it off- fruity and exotic!	9.95
Pink Panther Our beautiful blend of Tanqueray and Rhubarb Gin, mixed with grapefruit liquor and syrup. Shaken with orange and cranberry juice- it's bitter because you are sweet enough!	10.95
Aisha Delicate flavours of Wild Berry Pink Gin, infused with elderflower liquor and strawberry puree, topped with elderflower tonic- the flavours of summer	10.95
Bahr Pure and sweet- Vanilla Vodka, lychee liquor, apple liquor and vanilla syrup shaken with apple and lychee juice	10.95
Samra Fresh mixed berries muddled with lime, mint and brown sugar, topped with cherry and raspberry liquor, finished with Prosecco- fruity and refreshing- you will want more!	11.95
Posh Mojito Levant's special- classic Mojito with an addition of passion fruit puree, topped with Prosecco and Chambord liquor- one for those with a taste for luxury and beauty	11.95

Classic Cocktails available

I am sorry to hear that you did not find anything for yourself, however just say a name of any classic cocktail and I will be more than happy to mix it for you!

Your bartender!



Beirut Vodka mixed with lychee liquor, lychee juice and sweet and sour mix- simple yet so very tasty	9.95	
Watermelon Sunset Pink Gin, watermelon liquor mixed with grenadine syrup and lemon juice- if you like sweet flavours than this one is a definite winner	9.95	
Casablanca Dream Fresh chillies muddled with cucumber syrup, pineapple puree, Gin and apple liquor- has a definite kick, yet you won't be able to stop drinking it!	10.50	
Kahwa Delight Vanilla Vodka, Baileys shaken with coffee, hazelnut syrup and Tahina sauce- great as an alternative to coffee with your dessert (or instead of the dessert)	10.95	
Tropical Escape Rum, Midori, banana liquor, kiwi puree, coconut cream and pineapple juice- it will make you forget you are in London	10.95	
Fruity Beiruty Home- made Sumac Vodka, Passoa and peach liquor, passion fruit puree and orange juice with a hint of peach syrup and lemon, served with a shot of Prosecco- Levant's twist on a classic!	11.50	
Marrakech De Lux Saffron Gin, Lauren Perrier Champagne, rose syrup and a delicate hint of apple and lemon juice- class combined with Moroccan flavours	14.95	
CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS		
Tropical Bellini Banana liquor, pineapple puree and Prosecco- exotic twist on a simple classic	10.95	
Soft Kiss Elderflower syrup, Cointreau and Prosecco- uncomplicated and simply delicious	10.95	
Malika Fresh raspberries, raspberry syrup, Vodka and Chambord liquor, shaken with a hint of pomegranate and lemon juice, finished with Prosecco- go on, you deserve it!	11.95	
Jamila Passion fruit liquor, puree and syrup mixed with fresh grapes and Vodka, finished with Prosecco- undeniably irresistible	11.95	



LEVANT TWISTS

Nima 9.95 A classic Caipirinha with passion fruit liquor, syrup and puree- if you like the original, you will love our twist! **Kee Wee** 9.95 Bison grass vodka, melon liquor, kiwi puree, apple juice and a dash of cucumber syrup- unusual mix, but you will beg for the recipe! Lebanese Bramble 9.95 Wild Berry Pink Gin and blueberry syrup muddled with fresh raspberries and blackberries, topped with Crème de Mure liquor and Elderflower tonic-berrylicious! Habibi 10.95 Bullet Bourbon, vanilla syrup, passion fruit puree and juice, Angostura Bitters, all mixed with cinnamon- you will be singing its name all night long Rose Julio 11.95 Lime wedges and brown sugar muddled with rose water and strawberry puree, topped with Don Julio Tequila- gentle yet unassumingly dangerous- will you dare?

SHOTS

El Morjan White rum with passion fruit liquor, passion fruit puree and guava juice- small and mighty!	7.95
Peach Please Lemon Vodka, peach puree, peach liquor, grenadine syrup and lemon juice- need I say more?	8.25
Kamikaze shots - 3 x 50 ml Vodka, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Triple Sec and liquor of your choice- triple trouble!	14.95



VIRGIN COCKTAILS

Levant Lemonade Lemonade with mint leaves, sugar syrup, lemon juice and lemon slices- refreshing goodness	6.95
Beirut Lemonade Fresh home-made lemonade with banana syrup, passion fruit puree, cranberry juice and passion fruit juice – sour and delicious!	6.95
Mazouza Peach puree, lemon juice, sugar syrup, pineapple juice and lychee juice- go on, you know you want to!	6.95
Aziza Passion fruit juice, mango juice, pineapple juice, orange juice and grenadine- for those who like tropical flavours	6.95
Coco Loco Coconut cream, kiwi puree, mango juice and apple juice- it will leave you wanting more!	6.95

SOFT DRINKS

Homemade Lemonade Lemon and lime with sugar syrup	6.50
Flavoured Homemade Lemonade Fresh homemade lemonade with strawberry or passion fruit or kiwi or pineapple	6.95
Soft Drinks Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Ginger beer, Soda, Bitter Lemon, Tonic, Slim Line Tonic, Elderflower Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic	3.95
Juices Cranberry, pomegranate, pineapple, passionfruit, mango, quava, apple, lychee, orange	3.95



Bottle Beers Alhambra, Pilsner, Spain Almaza, Pilsner, Lebanon Casablanca, Lager, Morocco	3	5.25 5.25 5.75
House Spirits Brands	Bottle	50ml
Gin - Tanqueray	130	9.95
Rum - Captain Morgan White	130	9.95
Whisky - Bullet Bourbon	140	10.45
Tequila - Don Julio Anejo	150	10.95
Vodka - Ketel One	150	10.95
Vodka	4.40	0.05
Zubrowka Bisongrass	140	9.95
Absolute Lemon\ Vanilla\ Raspberry\ Blackcurrant Ketel One	135 150	10.50 10.95
Belvedere	180	11.95
Grey Goose	180	11.95
Crystal Head	200	14.95
Gin	Bottle	50ml
(Tell us how you like it, or trust us to make the perfect serve for you)		
Tanqueray	130	9.95
Gordons Pink	130	9.95
Bombay Sapphire	150	10.95
Arber Rhubarb	150	10.95
Greenalls Wild Berry	150	10.95
Haymans Old Tom	150	10.95
Hendricks	170	11.95
Botanist	180	12.95
Saffron Gin	180	12.95
Tanqueray no10	180	12.95
Poetic Licence Agave Rarity	180	12.95
Jinzu Japanese	190	13.95
Star Of Bombay	190	13.95
Bloom London Premium	195	14.50
Tequila	Bottle	50ml
Jose Cuervo Gold	150	9.95
Don Julio Anejo	150	10.95
Patron XO Café	180	12.95
Patron Reposado	200	14.95

All prices include VAT.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
Vintages may vary.

Rum	Bottle	50ml
Captain Morgan White	130	9.95



LEVANT		
Captain Morgan Dark	130	9.95
Captain Morgan Spiced	130	9.95
Sagatiba Pura Cachaca	130	9.95
Havana Club 7yr	135	10.25
Diplomatico Reserva	150	10.95
Plantation 5yo Barbados	160	11.45
El Dorado 12yo	180	12.95
Whisky	Bottle	50ml
Jack Daniels\ honey\ fireball	150	9.95
Southern Comfort	150	9.95
Jameson	150	9.95
Chivas Regal 12yr	160	10.45
Bulleit Bourbon	140	10.45
J.W. Black Label	160	10.45
Monkey Shoulder	180	10.95
J.W. Blue Label	700	40.95
Malt Whisky	Bottle	50ml
Glenfiddich 12yr	190	11.25
Glenfiddich IPA	180	12.95
Oban 14yr	200	14.95
Cognac	Bottle	50ml
Courvoisier VS	180	9.95
Martel VS	150	9.95
Remy Marten VSOP	150	10.95
Hennessy VS	160	11.45
Liqueur	Bottle	50ml
Amaretto Di Saronno	130	9.95
Baileys	130	9.95
Cointreau	130	9.95
Grand Marnier	130	9.95
Jagermeister	130	9.95
Kahlua	130	9.95
Luxardo Sambuca Black\ White\ Pink	130	9.95
Luxardo Limoncello	130	9.95
Malibu	130	9.95
Tie Mewie		
Tia Maria	130	9.95
	130	
Vermouth & Aperitifs	130 Bottle	50ml
Vermouth & Aperitifs Martini Bianco, Rosso or Extra Dry	130 Bottle 120	50ml 7.95
Vermouth & Aperitifs Martini Bianco, Rosso or Extra Dry Campari	130 Bottle 120 100	50ml 7.95 7.95
Vermouth & Aperitifs Martini Bianco, Rosso or Extra Dry	130 Bottle 120	50ml 7.95